
Swaffham Campus
Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry, 
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Campus Principal:

Paul Rapley paul.rapley@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01760 336939

Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Michelle Boyton michelle.boyton@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01760 336939

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Leads:

Mark Clayton
Jemma Button

mark.clayton@uk.oneschoolglobal.com
jemma.button@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 01760 336939

Safeguarding CA:

Barry Tennent barry.tennent@uk.oneschoolglobal.com  Tel: 07500 012214

Regional Team Leader:

Billy Napthine billy.napthine@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07795 316949

Out of Hours Contact:

Barry Tennent ​ barry.tennent@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07500 012214

“Safeguarding is everybody’s business”


